Industrial Control Relays
Type X
CATALOG CONTENTS
Description. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Page
General . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1-3
Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Application Data  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-7
Product Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-9

Type XDO40XDL
Type XDO40
How to Order:
To Order Specify: Catalog Number
• Class Number
• Type Number
• Voltage Code
Class Type Voltage Code
8501 XDO40 V53
For Replacement Coils . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Page 6
File
CCN
E78403
NKCR
File
Class
LR 60905
3211 03
File
CCN
E78403
NKCR
File
Class
LR 60905
3211 03
File
CCN
E78403
NKCR
File
Class
LR 60905
3211 03
File
CCN
E78403
NKCR
File
Class
LR 60905
3211 03
5
Industrial Control Relays
Type X - NEMA Type Relays
Accessories, Order Information
File
CCN
E78403
NKCR2
File
Class
LR60905
321102
File
CCN
E78403
NKCR
File
CCN
E78403
NKCR2
File
Class
LR 60905
3211 02
File
CCN
E78403
NKCR2
File
Class
LR 60905